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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1019. 1920.

Wanqanui County—-continued.
Mitchell Bros., Kauangaroa, Fordell
Moittgomorio, R. A., Taukoro (private bag),

Wanganui
Moorhouse, D., Fordell
Morgan, J. G, Mangamahu
Morgan, William E., Newtonloss, No. 1 Line,

Wanganui
Muir, A. G. W., Okoia
Murchison, D., Rapanui
Nash, Henry M., No. 1 Line, Wanganui

..

Neilson, Robert, Wanganui East
Neilson, W., Mount Lion, Okoia
Neville, N., Para Ratana, and Manu Tapu,

Parikino, Wanganui River
Nicholson, Jamos, Fordoll
Nicholson, N., Parikino..
Nicolls, J. L. (private bag), Wanganui
O'Brien, J., Ruanui
O'Brien, M. W., Mataroa
O'Callaghan, Mrs. Clara, Taihape
O'Connor, A. B., Rangiweu, Karioi
O'Halloran Bros., Pukanui, Makirikiri
Old, Richard, Okoia
O'Leary, D. G, Cherry Bank, Wanganui
O'Leary, Jeremiah, Kaimatere Road, Wanga-

nui East
O'Neill Bros., Makirikiri
O'Neill Bros., No. 1 Line, Wanganui
Para Ratana, Parikino, Wanganui River ..

Park, William, Mangamahu
Park, William, Pino Creek, Mangamahu

..

Pask, William, Parikino, Wanganui River..
Paterson, J., No. 2 Line, Wanganui
Paul, W. K., Fordell
Peacock, PL, Alva, Mataroa
Poacock, PL, Mataroa
Pedersen, Peder, Mataroa
Peni, Tuka, Koriniti
Peni, W., Koriniti
Penncfather, (). B., Fordell
Pepper, G V., Ruanui
Percival, F. W., Fordoll
Phillips, George, No. 2 Lino, Wanganui
Phillips, J. .)., Smithfield, Wanganui
Poison, W. J., Manuwera, Fordell
Rangi, Pokiha, Koriniti
Rice, A. W., Brandon, Okoia
Robb, Alexander, Waipawa, Hawke's Bay
Robinson, A., and Son, Kakatahi
Robinson, A., Fordell
Ross, A. H, Karioi
Ruscoe, H. A., Marybank, Wanganui
Russell and Birch, Mangamahu
Rutherford, J. W., Makirikiri
Ryan, E. II., Ruanui, via Mataroa
Seott, William, sen , Putiki, Wanganui
Senior and Bennett, Wanganui
Sharpo, R. C, Fordell
Sim, A. D., Union Lino, Wanganui
Smith, B. G, Box 252, Wanganui
Sommorvillo, A. R., P'airview, Okoia
Speod, 11. M., Monavale, Makirikiri
Spoonor, E. W., Hihitahi
Spooner, S., Raketapauma
Stoedman, H. IL, Mataroa
Stodart Bros., Taihape
Strachan, Alexander, Okoia
Strachan and Patterson, Glen Almond

Downs, Wanganui East
Strachan and Patterson, Gordon Park,

Wanganui East
Strachan and Patterson, Sky Line, Wa-

nganui East
Strachan, S., Okoia
Strachan, William, Mataroa
Studholmo, J. P., To Horoa, Hihitahi
Sturzaker, C, Aramoho
Sutherland, A. N., Craigiolea, Fordoll
Sutherland, N., Lamb Hill, Fordell
Swenson, M., Taihape
Swenson, T. B., Ngawaka, Taihape
Tanginoa Tapa, Parikino
Tasswell, E, J., No. 1 Line, Wanganui
To Turo Poutama, Koriniti, WanganuiRivor

7,195
3,437

4,780

30
404

2,000
4,000

560

666

1,900

785

883
2,030
I , 198

10,190

253

2,785
504
700
415
028
399

1,315
75

812
490

4,243
00

15,072

0,507
2,586

337
3

3,700

290
76

360
Nil

4,011
Nil

Nil
4,082

Nil
429
81.8
250
580

2,217
1,006

40
4

16,330
2,514

304
2,230
2,210
Nil

593
370
206
734

1,324
209

25
176
774

Nil
1,792
Nil

13,464
104

1,211
Nil

10,193
2,246
2,240

873
10,948

12
757

3,140
30

Nil
228

Nil
1,426
3,710
1,450

263
1,210

931
1,004
1,180

1,084
880

11,062
2,001
2,130

980
9,780

933
2,955

626
235
938

1,300
3,008
2,337

1,235
880
829

5,170

700

2,885
49

2,751
10,095

25
3,546
2,085
1,000

351
498

723
2,388

Nil
380

Nil
661

Nil
270
416
092
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April 30,1 April 30,
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Wanganui County—continued.
Thompson, J. G, Longaore Road, Okoia ..

Tiaka Waitokia, Koriniti
Tihema, Henare, Turangarero
Tod, R. J., Pukeroa, Hunterville
Todd, James A., Knollmcro, Makirikiri
Todd, James A., Makirikiri
Tomsett, G. E., Wanganui
Towgood, S. Z., No. 1 Line, Wanganui
Walley, A. E., Okahu, Mataroa
Ward, P. W., Warrengatc, P'ordell
Watson, F., Parihauhau
Watson, Thomas, No. 2 Line, Wanganui ..

Watt and McGregor, Aberfeldy, Box 122,
Wanganui

Watt, James, Aberfeldv, Box 122, Wanganui
Wolls, H. T., Makirikiri..
Wells, W. R., Fordell
West, K. M., Okoia
Whango to Kooro, Raketapauma
Whiteman, E. IL, Kakatahi, Wanganui . .

Williams, T. W., Motukawa, Mataroa
Wilson, Charles W., Siberia, Hunterville ..

Wyley Bros., Riverly, Fordoll
Young, A. (Estate of), Waipapa, Mataroa ..

314
25

1,524
610

2,433
110
792

1,199
056
337

70
5,287

350
40

110
1,624

719
2,543

Nil
913

1,100
664
456

Nil
Nil

2,128
750

05
200

6,250
4,126

13,655
2,585
4,208

5,071
1,952

346
20

Nil
4,200
3,421

14,312
2,030
4,206

542,108 165,850
RANGITIKE[ COUNTY

(In Wanganui Subdivision).
Abbiss and Co., Te Kuiti
Abel, James McH., Hunterville
A'Court, II. P\, Sanson
Addis, Daniel, Taihapo
Adkins, E. IP, Hunterville
Aiken, K. A., Bull's
Aitohison, Robert, Mataroa
Alderson Bros., Hunterville
Aldworth, W. IL, Silverhope
Allen, R., P'ernridgo, Bull's
Allen, William, Gloncairn, Turakina Valley. .
Amon, A. W., Bull's
Amon, E. J., Bull's
Anderson, Carl V., Mangaweka
Anderson, David, Upper Tutaenui, Marton
Anderson, G. E., Taihape
Anderson, G. E., Te Kapua, Taihape
Anderson, John A., Box 9, Taihape
Andrew, P. J. (c/o A. Williams), Marton ..

Andrews, Charles, Hunterville!
Anson, Dr. G. C, Hunterville
Arkwright, II. P., Overton, Marlon
Armit, J. N., Hunterville
Armstrong, J. H., Hillsido Farm, Upper

Tutaenui, Marton
Ash, Samuel, Mataroa
Austin, W. IL, Gleneairn, Marton
Awdry, J. S., Notton, Marton
Bailey, W. L.. Kawhatau, Mangaweka
Baird, P. L., Utiku
Baker, Hodge, and Co., Wangaehu
Baldwin, Francis, Turakina
Baldwin, G. B., Marton..
Baldwin, John, Whakawhare, Turakina ..

Bamford, P., Mangaweka
Banks, J. R., Taihape
Banks, JamesR., Taihapo
Banks, W., Taihape
Barnes, Mrs. L. R., Hunterville
Bamott, Dr. E. C, Tokorangi, Halcombe ..

Barry and McLennan, Taihapo
Barthorp, J. G., Te Mairi, Silverhope
Bartlett, A N., Te Told, Silverhope
Bartlett, Alfred, Silverhopo
Bartlett, T. T., Marton
Bartlett, W. J., Mangaonoho, Silverhope ..

Bartlett, W. J., Silverhopo
Bartosh, J., Raukura, Taihapo
Bartrum, G. N, Wanganui East
Batloy, A. O. P., Pukokaka, Moawhango ..

Batley, G. W., Moawhango
Batley, G. W., Ngatarua, Moawhango
Batley, R. T. (Estate of), Moawhango
Batley, R. T. (Estate of), Ngatarua, Moa-

whango

870
153

I ,090
504

2,130
984
130
170

1,974

4,305
480

1,496
560
100

1,700
95

0,000
2,148

900
150

1,209
204

I ,030
525

1,034

832
158

2,200
1,500

658
305

Nil
Nil

94
Nil
287

1,948
380

3,724
285

1,000
600
173

Nil
309

Nil
1,910

900
Nil

1,019
Nil
696
412

Nil
37

2,310
305
321
370

Nil
038
068

38
1,396
Nil
Nil
753
472

1,514
955
485

1,415
400

2,064
2,285
4,015

13,434
Nil

000
2,020
2,405

364
420
620

22
1,688

182
2,042

913
461

1,449

1,446
1,339

254
2,764
2,127

14,970
4,163
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